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Credit and Financial Development Division 
Inin 

 
ATTENTION ALL CREDIT AND COLLECTION 

PROFESSIONALS! 

 

 
 
 

Our Annual ANTI TRUST Luncheon is right around the corner 
presented by:  Michael R. King 

Founding partner of Gammage & Burnham, P.L.C. 

 
What you don’t know can hurt you and your Company.  Consequences are costly!  
Come prepared to discuss situations, laws and become informed of what Anti Trust 
means.  Is your Sales team aware of what they can or cannot say or do?  Terms, 
pricing, policies, well bring them along as Sales and Credit must team up to make 
sure the Company remains aware and out of danger.  
 
Mike is the former director, Arizona Chapter of NACM and an active member of 
CFDD.  He contributes to our newsletter quarterly with his “Legal Eagle” piece.  
Mike is a founding partner of Gammage & Burnham.  His practice emphasizes 
creditor rights and construction issues, but also includes consulting and supervision 
thought the firm’s area of business.  mking@gblaw.com 
 
 

You’re invited to attend the CFDD-Phoenix business luncheon and seminar 
to be held Tuesday, March 12, 2013 from 11:30 AM to 1:00 PM 

Customers and co-workers are Welcome! 
 

Phoenix Airport Hilton 
2435 S. 47th Street, Phoenix, AZ  85034 

Make your RESERVATION TO GEORGEANN WEINHANDL, CCE @ 

Georgeann_Weinhandl@fmi.com 

REGISTER 5 DAYS IN ADVANCE AND BE ENTERED TO WIN A PRIZE! 

Cost: CFDD Members $35.00; Non-members $45.00 

(48 hour cancellation notification is required) 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

President 
Sheila Roames, CCE 
Sheila.Roames@ergon.com 
480-505-8049 

Vice President, Program Chair   
Ellen Wodiuk, CCE 

ewodiuk@fmym.com 

480-789-8916 
 
Secretary  & Social Media 
Tiffany Scott, CBA 
Tiffany.Scott@wnr.com 

602-286-1813 
 

Treasurer 
Scholarship Co-Chair 
Ayrika Williams, CCE 
Ayrika.williams@sherwin.com 
877-287-4225 
 

Immediate Past President 
Mentor Co-Chair  
Gwendolyn Stroops, CCE 
gastroops@gmail.com 
602-452-2220 
 
 

 
Raffle Chair  
Scholarship Co-Chair 
Member at Large 
Rosa Apodaca, CCE  
rosa@westernstatespetroleum.com  
602-252-4011 
 
Hospitality Chair 
Member at Large 
Georgeann Weinhandl, CCE 
Georgeann_Weinhandl@fmi.com 
602-366-8557 
 
Publicity Chair 
Member at Large 
Cindy Mortenson, CBA 
cindy.mortenson@TDIndustries.com  
480-246-3292 
 
 
 
PayPal is available on our website for 
your convenience www.cfddphoenix.org 

Credit & Financial Development 
Division Phoenix Chapter 

PO Box 1354 
Tolleson, AZ 85353 

CFDD Phoenix Chapter members 
have the option of bringing payment 
when attending CFDD Day or if billing 
is required an invoice is provided that 
same day. If your billing information 
has changed please update with 
Treasure Ayrika Williams, CCE 

   Are available for this 

meeting 
 

  

 

  


